4mm Patch Leads with Stackable Plugs

Length

0.5m
0.5m
0.5m
0.5m
0.5m
im

im

im
im
1.6m
1.5m
1.5m

Colour

Red
Black
Yellow
Green
Blue
Red
Black
Yellow
Green
Blue
Red
Green
Blue

Order Code

869-3994
428-4290
869-4010
869-4028
869-4036
869-4044
869-4052
869-4060
869-4079
869-4087
869-4095
869-4125
869-4133

@® 4mm stackable plugs
@ Voltage rating: 30V ac, 60V dc
@ Highly flexible cable
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BL200H 396.357 AC-9 MODEL 1000 62845 MPT-251 20844 BP00001/36 ROLLS A1319 MAO510BIM-3PIN OL1000 JR9235-1M
BLUE HT-328 195.303 SB344 029-1039 F2 WATERPROOF CASE 24" CS-47 MA0410B1IM 10HAO084 26.514.5026.50 S2G JR9235-
1.5M RED 029-0058 KLEIN TOOLS SCREWDRIVER 4-IN-1 JR9235-1M YELLOW JR9021-2M 029-1044 JR9235-0.5M YELLOW
199.370 WATERPROOF CASE 10.5" 029-0054 JR9235-0.5M BLUE JR9235-0.5M GREEN JR9235-0.5M RED WATERPROOF CASE 18"
JR9235-1M RED JR9235-1M BLACK JR8001/0.5M BLACK 029-1022 029-0057 15X24X24" SQUARE BIN LINERS, 200 PER BOX
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