4mm Patch Leads with Stackable Plugs



- 4mm stackable plugs
 Voltage rating: 30V ac, 60V dc
 Highly flexible cable

Length	Colour	Order Code	
0.5m	Red	869-3994	
0.5m	Black	428-4290	
0.5m	Yellow	869-4010	
0.5m	Green	869-4028	
0.5m	Blue	869-4036	
1m	Red	869-4044	
1m	Black	869-4052	
1m	Yellow	869-4060	
1m	Green	869-4079	
1m	Blue	869-4087	
1.5m	Red	869-4095	
1.5m	Green	869-4125	
1.5m	Blue	869-4133	

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for unbranded manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

BL200H 396.357 AC-9 MODEL 1000 62845 MPT-251 20844 BP00001/36 ROLLS A1319 MA0510BIM-3PIN OL1000 JR9235-1M
BLUE HT-328 195.303 SB344 029-1039 F2 WATERPROOF CASE 24" CS-47 MA0410B1M 10HA084 26.514.5026.50 S2G JR9235
1.5M RED 029-0058 KLEIN TOOLS SCREWDRIVER 4-IN-1 JR9235-1M YELLOW JR9021-2M 029-1044 JR9235-0.5M YELLOW

199.370 WATERPROOF CASE 10.5" 029-0054 JR9235-0.5M BLUE JR9235-0.5M GREEN JR9235-0.5M RED WATERPROOF CASE 18"

JR9235-1M RED JR9235-1M BLACK JR8001/0.5M BLACK 029-1022 029-0057 15X24X24" SQUARE BIN LINERS, 200 PER BOX